
Complimentary
BEACH & SHOPPING SHUTTLE

The Pavilions Phuket is pleased to offer complimentary transfers for our guests to:

• Bangtao  Beach,  where  you  can  enjoy  direct  beach  access,  chilled  tunes, mixology and 
culinary delights.

• Porto de Phuket in Boat Avenue, where you can enjoy shopping at trendy lifestyle stores 
and the fun weekend markets.

Contact our Guest Experience experts by dialing “0” or call +66 (0) 7631 7600 for inquiries.

BANGTAO BEACH / PORTO  DE PHUKET

LEAVING FROM HOTEL

11:00 am

1:00 pm

12:00 pm*

3:00 pm

5:00 pm**

FROM PORTO DE PHUKET
BACK TO HOTEL

FROM BANGTAO BEACH
BACK TO HOTEL

1:30 pm

- -
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2:30 pm

1:45 pm

3:30 pm 3:45 pm

5:30 pm 7:30 pm
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*   Drop off at Bangtao Beach 
** Exclusively for Fun Friday Market, every Friday depart from the hotel at 5:00 pm (one-way)

Due to the limited seating availability, we kindly recommend making a reservation in advance to ensure your accommodation

The pickup time may be subject to alterations based on prevailing traffic conditions


