

## Complimentary BEACH & SHOPPING SHUTTLE

The Pavilions Phuket is pleased to offer complimentary transfers for our guests to:

- Bangtao Beach, where you can enjoy direct beach access, chilled tunes, mixology and culinary delights.
- Porto de Phuket in Boat Avenue, where you can enjoy shopping at trendy lifestyle stores and the fun weekend markets.

## **BANGTAO BEACH / PORTO DE PHUKET**

LEAVING FROM HOTEL	FROM PORTO DE PHUKET BACK TO HOTEL	FROM BANGTAO BEACH BACK TO HOTEL
11:00 am	-	_
12:00 pm*	-	1:45 pm
1:00 pm	1:30 pm	2:30 pm
3:00 pm	3:30 pm	3:45 pm
5:00 pm**	5:30 pm	7:30 pm

<sup>\*</sup> Drop off at Bangtao Beach

The pickup time may be subject to alterations based on prevailing traffic conditions



PAVILION'S SHUTTLE BUS

Due to the limited seating availability, we kindly recommend making a reservation in advance to ensure your accommodation

<sup>\*\*</sup> Exclusively for Fun Friday Market, every Friday depart from the hotel at 5:00 pm (one-way)